DATA SHEET
FortiVoice™ Enterprise Phone Systems
FVE-20E2/4, 50E6, 100E, 200F8, 300E-T, 500F, 2000F, 5000F, and VM
Rich Features for Optimal Collaboration
Enterprise-class communication systems with no additional
licenses to buy or cards to install. Auto attendants, auto-
provisioning, line/extension appearance, ring groups, user
privileges, call queue, call barge, multilocation integration,

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FV2HR3	 FVE-DAT-R32-202001
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiVoice 20E2 FVE-20E2 FortiVoice 20E2, 2x 10/100 ports, 2x FXO, 2x FXS, 8 GB storage, 20 extensions, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E2-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 20E4 FVE-20E4 FortiVoice 20E4, 2x 10/100 ports, 4x FXO, 8 GB storage, 20 extensions, 4 VoIP trunks.
FVE-20E4-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE21-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 50E6 FVE-50E6 FortiVoice 50E6, 2x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 8 GB storage, 50 extensions, 8 VoIP trunks.
FVE-50E6-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE50-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 100E FVE-100E FortiVoice 100E, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 500 GB storage, 100 extensions, 15 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-100E-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE10-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 200F8 FVE-200F8 FortiVoice 200F8, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 8x FXO, 1x 500 GB Storage, 200 extensions, 24 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-200F8-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-F8200-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 300E-T FVE-300E-T FortiVoice 300E-T, 5x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x PRI, 1x 500 GB storage, 300 extensions, 30 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-300E-T-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FVE32-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 500F FVE-500F FortiVoice 500F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 1x 1 TB storage, 500 extensions, 50 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-500F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-F500F-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 2000F FVE-2000F FortiVoice 2000F, 4x 10/100/1000 ports, 2x 1 TB storage with RAID 1 or 0, 2,000 extensions, 200 VoIP trunks; optional redundant PSU.
Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FVE-2000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FV2KF-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiVoice 5000F FVE-5000F FortiVoice 5000F, 4x 10/100/1000 and 2x SFP ports, 2x 2 TB storage with RAID 1, supports 5,000 phone extensions, 500 SIP trunks, and dual AC
power supplies. Call Center and PMS licensing supported.
FVE-5000F-BDL-247-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare
FC-10-FV5KF-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
Related Products SKU Description
FortiVoice-VM-50 FVE-VM-50 FortiVoice-VM-50 software supports 50 extensions and 8 VoIP trunks.
FC-10-F0V50-248-02-DD FortiCare, 24x7 phone, OS updates: Renewals
FortiVoice-VM-100 FVE-VM-100 FortiVoice-VM-100 software supports 100 extensions and 16 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0100-248-02-DD FortiCare, 24x7 phone, OS updates: Renewals
FortiVoice-VM-200 FVE-VM-200 FortiVoice-VM-200 software supports 200 extensions and 24 VoIP trunks. Call Center and Hotel licenses supported.
FC-10-F0200-248-02-DD FortiCare, 24x7 phone, OS updates: Renewals